
BUS NO. UP 57T 7545  

DRIVER NAME :-FAKARUDEENMOB NO. 7395070651 
CONDUCTOR NAME :-MEER HASAN 
INCHARGE :- MUKESH KUMAR           MOB NO.7311199353 
    

PLACE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

KHUSHI PATTI 7 3:20 

AMAWA 7:20 3:00 

KUBER STHAN 7:30 2:50 

SIKTA 7:35 2:45 

BADGAON 7:55 2:25 

SAHAJWALIYA 8:00 2:20 

GANGRANI 8:05 2:15 

BANSGAON 8:10 2:10 

BAJAJ AGENCY 8:15 2:05 

SCHOOL 8:25 1:55 

10 


